
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  T1  1   Alabama, U. of 287  278  283       848  -4 

T3  T1  2   Vanderbilt 284  281  287       852  E 
T1  3  3   Arkansas, U. of 280  288  291       859  +7 
T1  4  4   Georgia 280  291  289       860  +8 
T7  6  5   Auburn 289  288  284       861  +9 
T3  5  6   LSU 284  290  292       866  +14 
T7  7  7   South Carolina 289  290  288       867  +15 
T3  8  8   Mississippi, U. of 284  298  294       876  +24 
T9  9  9   Tennessee 298  291  288       877  +25 
T9  T10  10   Florida, U of 298  300  291       889  +37 
11  T10  11   Kentucky, U. of 302  296  308       906  +54 
12  12  12   Mississippi St. U. 309  301  315       925  +73 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  71   65  72       208  -5   
T4 2   Erica Popson  Tennessee  73   67  68       208  -5   
T1 3   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  69   67  73       209  -4   
T4 4   Kelli Shean  Arkansas, U. of  69   71  70       210  -3   
T4 T5   Brooke Pancake  Alabama, U. of  74   66  71       211  -2   
3 T5   Sara Grantham  Mississippi, U. of  70   69  72       211  -2   

T11 T7   Haley Wilson  Auburn  71   71  70       212  -1   
T11 T7   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  72   70  70       212  -1   
T16 T7   Helena Blomberg  Alabama, U. of  71   72  69       212  -1   
T19 T10   Megan McChrystal  LSU  72   72  69       213  E   
T19 T10   Carolina Andrade  Georgia  73   71  69       213  E   
T24 T10   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama, U. of  70   75  68       213  E   
T16 T10   Kristin Ingram  Arkansas, U. of  71   72  70       213  E   
T9 T10   Brooke Goodwin  Vanderbilt  69   72  72       213  E   
T11 15   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  72   70  72       214  +1   
T4 16   Camilla Lennarth  Alabama, U. of  72   68  75       215  +2   
T19 T17   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  72   72  72       216  +3   
T24 T17   Emilie Burger  Georgia  69   76  71       216  +3   
T28 T17   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  72   75  69       216  +3   
T4 20   Benedicte Toumpsin  South Carolina  68   72  77       217  +4   
T28 T21   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  72   75  71       218  +5   
T9 T21   Amalie Valle  LSU  70   71  77       218  +5   
T40 T21   Corrine Carr  South Carolina  76   75  67       218  +5   
T11 T24   Tessa Teachman  LSU  70   72  77       219  +6   
T33 T24   Mia Piccio  Florida, U of  73   76  70       219  +6   
T16 T24   Victoria Vela  Arkansas, U. of  70   73  76       219  +6   
T24 T24   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  76   69  74       219  +6   
T28 T28   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  72   75  73       220  +7   
32 T28   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  74   74  72       220  +7   

T11 T28   Alexandrea Schulte  Arkansas, U. of  70   72  78       220  +7   
T19 T31   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky, U. of  71   73  78       222  +9   
T46 T31   Megan Grehan  Vanderbilt  72   80  70       222  +9   
T28 T31   Tiffany Phelps  Arkansas, U. of  74   73  75       222  +9   
T33 T31   Haley Millsap  Mississippi, U. of  71   78  73       222  +9   
T19 T31   Haley Sanders  Mississippi, U. of  70   74  78       222  +9   
T40 T36   Marika Lendl  Florida, U of  75   76  72       223  +10   
27 T36   Milena Savich  Georgia  69   77  77       223  +10   

T37 T38   Evan Jensen  Florida, U of  76   74  74       224  +11   
T33 T38   Isabelle Lendl  Florida, U of  75   74  75       224  +11   
T40 T38   Erika Thornton  Mississippi St. U.  76   75  73       224  +11   
T51 41   Patricia Sanz  Auburn  78   75  72       225  +12   
T37 T42   Betsie Johnson  Kentucky, U. of  78   72  76       226  +13   
T40 T42   Diana Cantu  Tennessee  75   76  75       226  +13   
T40 T44   Kendall Wright  Georgia  74   77  76       227  +14   

T37 T44   Rhea Nair  Alabama, U. of  78   72  77       227  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T44   Ashley Lance  Mississippi, U. of  77   77  73       227  +14   
T33 T44   Taylor Barrett  South Carolina  75   74  78       227  +14   
T40 T48   Jessica Yadloczky  Florida, U of  75   76  77       228  +15   
T46 T48   Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi, U. of  73   79  76       228  +15   
T53 50   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  74   80  76       230  +17   
57 T51   Heather Lott  Kentucky, U. of  79   78  75       232  +19   

T46 T51   Sara Hurwitch  Kentucky, U. of  79   73  80       232  +19   
T46 T51   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  78   74  80       232  +19   
T53 T54   Ashlee Rose  Kentucky, U. of  74   80  79       233  +20   
T46 T54   Mallory Batson  Mississippi St. U.  78   74  81       233  +20   
56 56   Gina Sharp  Mississippi St. U.  79   76  80       235  +22   
59 T57   Mary Michael Maggio  LSU  82   79  75       236  +23   

T51 T57   Leigh Phillips  Mississippi St. U.  76   77  83       236  +23   
58 T59   Perry Katherine Furr  Mississippi St. U.  82   76  81       239  +26   
60 T59   Ginny Brown  Tennessee  88   75  76       239  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama, U. of 287 278 283 848

T5 Brooke Pancake (3) 74 66 71 211

T7 Helena Blomberg (4) 71 72 69 212

T10 Jennifer Kirby (1) 70 75 68 213

16 Camilla Lennarth (2) 72 68 75 215

T44 Rhea Nair (5) 78 72 77 227

2 Vanderbilt 284 281 287 852

1 Marina Alex (1) 71 65 72 208

T10 Brooke Goodwin (5) 69 72 72 213

T24 Lauren Stratton (3) 76 69 74 219

T28 Anna Leigh Keith (2) 72 75 73 220

T31 Megan Grehan (4) 72 80 70 222

3 Arkansas, U. of 280 288 291 859

4 Kelli Shean (1) 69 71 70 210

T10 Kristin Ingram (2) 71 72 70 213

T24 Victoria Vela (3) 70 73 76 219

T28 Alexandrea Schulte (4) 70 72 78 220

T31 Tiffany Phelps (5) 74 73 75 222

4 Georgia 280 291 289 860

3 Marta Silva Zamora (1) 69 67 73 209

T10 Carolina Andrade (4) 73 71 69 213

T17 Emilie Burger (2) 69 76 71 216

T36 Milena Savich (3) 69 77 77 223

T44 Kendall Wright (5) 74 77 76 227

5 Auburn 289 288 284 861

T7 Cydney Clanton (1) 72 70 70 212

T7 Haley Wilson (4) 71 71 70 212

T17 Candace Schepperle (2) 72 72 72 216

41 Patricia Sanz (5) 78 75 72 225

50 Carlie Yadloczky (3) 74 80 76 230

6 LSU 284 290 292 866

T10 Megan McChrystal (2) 72 72 69 213

T21 Jacqueline Hedwall (3) 72 75 71 218

T21 Amalie Valle (4) 70 71 77 218

T24 Tessa Teachman (1) 70 72 77 219

T57 Mary Michael Maggio (5) 82 79 75 236

7 South Carolina 289 290 288 867

15 Katie Burnett (1) 72 70 72 214

20 Benedicte Toumpsin (2) 68 72 77 217

T21 Corrine Carr (5) 76 75 67 218

T28 Amanda Strang (3) 74 74 72 220

T44 Taylor Barrett (4) 75 74 78 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Mississippi, U. of 284 298 294 876

T5 Sara Grantham (4) 70 69 72 211

T31 Haley Sanders (1) 70 74 78 222

T31 Haley Millsap (2) 71 78 73 222

T44 Ashley Lance (3) 77 77 73 227

T48 Natalie Gleadall (5) 73 79 76 228

9 Tennessee 298 291 288 877

2 Erica Popson (5) 73 67 68 208

T17 Nathalie Mansson (1) 72 75 69 216

T42 Diana Cantu (2) 75 76 75 226

T51 Sara Monberg (3) 78 74 80 232

T59 Ginny Brown (4) 88 75 76 239

10 Florida, U of 298 300 291 889

T24 Mia Piccio (1) 73 76 70 219

T36 Marika Lendl (5) 75 76 72 223

T38 Evan Jensen (2) 76 74 74 224

T38 Isabelle Lendl (4) 75 74 75 224

T48 Jessica Yadloczky (3) 75 76 77 228

11 Kentucky, U. of 302 296 308 906

T31 Ashleigh Albrecht (1) 71 73 78 222

T42 Betsie Johnson (5) 78 72 76 226

T51 Sara Hurwitch (2) 79 73 80 232

T51 Heather Lott (4) 79 78 75 232

T54 Ashlee Rose (3) 74 80 79 233

12 Mississippi St. U. 309 301 315 925

T38 Erika Thornton (1) 76 75 73 224

T54 Mallory Batson (2) 78 74 81 233

56 Gina Sharp (5) 79 76 80 235

T57 Leigh Phillips (3) 76 77 83 236

T59 Perry Katherine Furr (4) 82 76 81 239
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Schepperle Auburn 2.83 -2 
A. Valle LSU 2.83 -2 
A. Lance Ole Miss 2.83 -2 
B. Goodwin Vandy 2.83 -2 
M. Alex Vandy 2.83 -2 
C. Carr S Carolina 2.92 -1 
E. Burger Georgia 2.92 -1 
S. Grantham Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
K. Shean Arkansas 2.92 -1 
A. Strang S Carolina 3.00 E 
K. Burnett S Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 3.00 E 
K. Ingram Arkansas 3.00 E 
C. Clanton Auburn 3.00 E 
E. Popson Tenn 3.08 +1 
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 3.08 +1 
C. Lennarth Alabama 3.08 +1 
M. Piccio Florida 3.08 +1 
I. Lendl Florida 3.08 +1 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 3.17 +2 
M. McChrystal LSU 3.17 +2 
V. Vela Arkansas 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Pancake Alabama 3.85 -5 
M. McChrystal LSU 3.94 -2 
K. Shean Arkansas 3.94 -2 
C. Andrade Georgia 3.94 -2 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 3.94 -2 
E. Popson Tenn 3.94 -2 
S. Grantham Ole Miss 3.97 -1 
H. Blomberg Alabama 3.97 -1 
M. Alex Vandy 3.97 -1 
H. Wilson Auburn 4.00 E 
K. Ingram Arkansas 4.03 +1 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.03 +1 
B. Goodwin Vandy 4.03 +1 
J. Hedwall LSU 4.06 +2 
V. Vela Arkansas 4.06 +2 
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 4.06 +2 
A. Schulte Arkansas 4.09 +3 
T. Teachman LSU 4.09 +3 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.09 +3 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.09 +3 
A. Keith Vandy 4.09 +3 
H. Millsap Ole Miss 4.09 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Kirby Alabama 4.44 -5 
R. Nair Alabama 4.44 -5 
H. Wilson Auburn 4.44 -5 
P. Sanz Auburn 4.56 -4 
E. Popson Tenn 4.56 -4 
H. Blomberg Alabama 4.56 -4 
M. Savich Georgia 4.56 -4 
K. Burnett S Carolina 4.56 -4 
E. Burger Georgia 4.56 -4 
C. Schepperle Auburn 4.67 -3 
C. Lennarth Alabama 4.67 -3 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.67 -3 
C. Clanton Auburn 4.78 -2 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 4.78 -2 
M. Alex Vandy 4.78 -2 
E. Jensen Florida 4.78 -2 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 4.78 -2 
M. Piccio Florida 4.78 -2 
A. Schulte Arkansas 4.89 -1 
M. Grehan Vandy 4.89 -1 
H. Lott Kentucky 4.89 -1 
L. Stratton Vandy 4.89 -1 

Eagles 
C. Lennarth Alabama 1
K. Shean Arkansas 1
J. Yadloczky Florida 1
B. Pancake Alabama 1
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 1
M. Alex Vandy 1
M. Savich Georgia 1
J. Kirby Alabama 1
A. Keith Vandy 1

Birdies 
M. Silva Zamora Georgia 14
M. Alex Vandy 14
K. Burnett S Carolina 13
E. Popson Tenn 13
M. Piccio Florida 13
C. Andrade Georgia 13
H. Blomberg Alabama 12
M. McChrystal LSU 11
C. Clanton Auburn 11
H. Wilson Auburn 11
V. Vela Arkansas 11
C. Yadloczky Auburn 10
L. Stratton Vandy 10
E. Burger Georgia 10
J. Hedwall LSU 10
M. Grehan Vandy 10
B. Goodwin Vandy 10
B. Pancake Alabama 9
P. Sanz Auburn 9
K. Shean Arkansas 9
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 9
T. Barrett S Carolina 8

Pars 
S. Grantham Ole Miss 44
J. Kirby Alabama 43
K. Ingram Arkansas 42
N. Mansson Tenn 40
B. Johnson Kentucky 38
M. Savich Georgia 37
B. Pancake Alabama 37
C. Schepperle Auburn 37
A. Valle LSU 37
K. Shean Arkansas 36
A. Schulte Arkansas 36
T. Teachman LSU 36
C. Carr S Carolina 36
H. Sanders Ole Miss 36
A. Strang S Carolina 36
B. Toumpsin S Carolina 36
A. Keith Vandy 35
E. Popson Tenn 35
H. Wilson Auburn 35
E. Thornton Miss. St. 35
B. Goodwin Vandy 34
C. Lennarth Alabama 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 NorthRiver Yacht Club - 2010 SEC Championship 73.73 60

2 NorthRiver Yacht Club - 2010 SEC Championship 73.65 60

3 NorthRiver Yacht Club - 2010 SEC Championship 74.08 60

 

Total Average Scores
NorthRiver Yacht Club - 2010 SEC Championship 73.82 180

 

NorthRiver Golf Club: NorthRiver Yacht Club - 2010 SEC Championship 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 511     15 39 5 1   

2 4 380     10 34 16     

3 3 190     2 24 29 5   

4 4 351     5 35 17 3   

5 4 384     6 44 9   1 

6 3 165     8 36 9 6 1 

7 4 335     4 42 10 4   

8 4 395     4 32 22 1 1 

9 5 505     8 39 13     

10 5 503   1 21 29 7   2 

11 4 338     4 39 14 3   

12 3 151     8 37 10 3 2 

13 4 248     18 39 1 2   

14 4 354     10 32 15 3   

15 4 372   1 11 32 12 3 1 

16 4 373     8 35 14 1 2 

17 3 175     4 48 7 1   

18 4 327     4 32 22 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 190 +0.62 

8 4 395 +0.38 

18 4 327 +0.37 

4 4 351 +0.30 

6 3 165 +0.27 

11 4 338 +0.27 

12 3 151 +0.23 

7 4 335 +0.23 

16 4 373 +0.23 

14 4 354 +0.18 

15 4 372 +0.13 

2 4 380 +0.10 

5 4 384 +0.10 

17 3 175 +0.08 

9 5 505 +0.08 

1 5 511 -0.13 

10 5 503 -0.15 

13 4 248 -0.22 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 380 +0.42 

11 4 338 +0.40 

5 4 384 +0.40 

16 4 373 +0.40 

15 4 372 +0.38 

14 4 354 +0.35 

18 4 327 +0.27 

17 3 175 +0.27 

7 4 335 +0.22 

4 4 351 +0.17 

3 3 190 +0.17 

6 3 165 +0.12 

8 4 395 +0.10 

12 3 151 -0.02 

1 5 511 -0.02 

9 5 505 -0.13 

10 5 503 -0.20 

13 4 248 -0.55 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 335 +0.50 

3 3 190 +0.35 

15 4 372 +0.33 

18 4 327 +0.30 

9 5 505 +0.30 

4 4 351 +0.27 

6 3 165 +0.20 

16 4 373 +0.20 

2 4 380 +0.18 

17 3 175 +0.17 

11 4 338 +0.15 

14 4 354 +0.13 

5 4 384 +0.12 

8 4 395 +0.05 

12 3 151 +0.02 

10 5 503 -0.02 

1 5 511 -0.15 

13 4 248 -0.45 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 190 +0.62 

8 4 395 +0.38 

18 4 327 +0.37 

4 4 351 +0.30 

6 3 165 +0.27 

11 4 338 +0.27 

16 4 373 +0.23 

12 3 151 +0.23 

7 4 335 +0.23 

14 4 354 +0.18 

15 4 372 +0.13 

2 4 380 +0.10 

5 4 384 +0.10 

17 3 175 +0.08 

9 5 505 +0.08 

1 5 511 -0.13 

10 5 503 -0.15 

13 4 248 -0.22 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 511     42 116 20 2   

2 4 380     18 105 54 3   

3 3 190     12 96 64 8   

4 4 351     20 103 50 7   

5 4 384     22 113 33 10 2 

6 3 165     24 114 28 11 3 

7 4 335     14 113 36 16 1 

8 4 395     20 112 45 2 1 

9 5 505   1 31 108 34 4 2 

10 5 503   2 54 96 23 3 2 

11 4 338     15 115 37 12 1 

12 3 151     27 121 25 5 2 

13 4 248   4 78 89 6 2 1 

14 4 354   1 21 102 49 7   

15 4 372   1 23 103 37 11 5 

16 4 373     17 109 44 7 3 

17 3 175     15 132 22 9 2 

18 4 327     14 106 51 8 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1726&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2
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